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Pairings/Results
Round 10 on 2018/06/09 at 11:00

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 1             GM Steingrimsson Hedinn 2583 6½ ½ - ½ 8 GM Gretarsson Helgi Ass 2460             4

2 6             GM Thorhallsson Throstur 2416 7 0 - 1 6 FM Bjornsson Sigurbjorn 2295             8

3 2             GM Stefansson Hannes 2541 6 1 - 0 6 FM Stefansson Vignir Vatnar 2284             9

4 5             GM Thorfinnsson Bragi 2445 6 ½ - ½ 6 IM Gunnarsson Jon Viktor 2472             3

5 7             IM Sarkar Justin 2297 5½ 1 - 0 5½ Mai Aron Thor 2033             17

6 16             Jonsson Gauti Pall 2045 5½ ½ - ½ 5½ WGM Ptacnikova Lenka 2230             10

7 42             Briem Benedikt 1624 5½ 0 - 1 5½ Kristinsson Baldur 2219             11

8 12             Bergsson Stefan 2186 5 1 - 0 5 WFM Thorsteinsdottir Gudlaug 1983             20

9 13             Ingvason Johann 2164 5 1 - 0 5 Sigurdsson Snorri Thor 1964             22

10 19             Ragnarsson Johann 2002 5 0 - 1 5 Mai Alexander Oliver 1958             24

11 21             Baldursson Haraldur 1981 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ Apol Luitjen Akselsson 1697             36

12 23             Bjornsson Eirikur K. 1959 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ Johannsson Birkir Isak 1929             28

13 25             Briem Stephan 1957 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Gardarsson Hordur 1632             41

14 35             Ulfljotsson Jon 1700 4 1 - 0 4 Baldvinsson Loftur 1948             26

15 27             Valtysson Thor 1947 4 1 - 0 4 Thorsson Pall 1691             37

16 29             Eliasson Kristjan Orn 1835 4 ½ - ½ 4 Thorarensen Adalsteinn 1673             39

17 40             Heidarsson Arnar 1657 4 1 - 0 4 Gudmundsson Thordur 1521             46

18 31             Haraldsson Oskar 1777 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Gudmundsson Gunnar Erik 1565             43

19 34             Fridthjofsdottir Sigurl. Regina 1721 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Holm Fridgeir K 1756             32

20 45             Alexandersson Orn 1521 3 1 - 0 3 Vignisson Ingvar Egill 1685             38

21 49             Thorisson Benedikt 1341 2½ 0 - 1 3 Helgadottir Idunn 1163             51

22 44             Sigurvaldason Hjalmar 1538 2½ + - - 2½ Njardarson Arnar Ingi 1392             48

23 14             IM Bjarnason Saevar 2109 1½ 0 not paired

24 15             Petursson Gudni 2060 0 0 not paired

25 18             Magnusson Magnus 2023 ½ 0 not paired
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26 30             Einarsson Oskar Long 1777 1 0 not paired

27 33             Hardarson Petur Palmi 1748 3½ 0 not paired

28 47             Jonasson Hordur 1494 3 0 not paired

29 50             Brodman Gestur Andri 1237 0 0 not paired
Round 9 on 2018/06/08 at 16:30

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 3             IM Gunnarsson Jon Viktor 2472 6 0 - 1 7 GM Gretarsson Helgi Ass 2460             4

2 2             GM Stefansson Hannes 2541 6 0 - 1 5½ GM Steingrimsson Hedinn 2583             1

3 10             WGM Ptacnikova Lenka 2230 5½ 0 - 1 6 GM Thorhallsson Throstur 2416             6

4 12             Bergsson Stefan 2186 5 0 - 1 5 GM Thorfinnsson Bragi 2445             5

5 11             Kristinsson Baldur 2219 5 ½ - ½ 5 IM Sarkar Justin 2297             7

6 8             FM Bjornsson Sigurbjorn 2295 5 1 - 0 5 Ingvason Johann 2164             13

7 9             FM Stefansson Vignir Vatnar 2284 5 1 - 0 5 Ragnarsson Johann 2002             19

8 28             Johannsson Birkir Isak 1929 4½ 0 - 1 4½ Jonsson Gauti Pall 2045             16

9 25             Briem Stephan 1957 4½ 0 - 1 4½ Mai Aron Thor 2033             17

10 23             Bjornsson Eirikur K. 1959 4½ 0 - 1 4½ Briem Benedikt 1624             42

11 20             WFM Thorsteinsdottir Gudlaug 1983 4 1 - 0 4½ Baldursson Haraldur 1981             21

12 22             Sigurdsson Snorri Thor 1964 4 1 - 0 4 Eliasson Kristjan Orn 1835             29

13 24             Mai Alexander Oliver 1958 4 1 - 0 4 Heidarsson Arnar 1657             40

14 26             Baldvinsson Loftur 1948 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Valtysson Thor 1947             27

15 41             Gardarsson Hordur 1632 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Haraldsson Oskar 1777             31

16 36             Apol Luitjen Akselsson 1697 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Holm Fridgeir K 1756             32

17 35             Ulfljotsson Jon 1700 3 + - - 3½ Hardarson Petur Palmi 1748             33

18 43             Gudmundsson Gunnar Erik 1565 3 ½ - ½ 3 Fridthjofsdottir Sigurl. Regina 1721             34

19 37             Thorsson Pall 1691 3 1 - 0 3 Vignisson Ingvar Egill 1685             38

20 39             Thorarensen Adalsteinn 1673 3 1 - 0 3 Alexandersson Orn 1521             45

21 46             Gudmundsson Thordur 1521 3 1 - 0 2½ Thorisson Benedikt 1341             49

22 51             Helgadottir Idunn 1163 2 1 - 0 2½ Sigurvaldason Hjalmar 1538             44

23 48             Njardarson Arnar Ingi 1392 1½ 1 bye

24 14             IM Bjarnason Saevar 2109 1½ 0 not paired

25 15             Petursson Gudni 2060 0 0 not paired
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26 18             Magnusson Magnus 2023 ½ 0 not paired

27 30             Einarsson Oskar Long 1777 1 0 not paired

28 47             Jonasson Hordur 1494 3 0 not paired

29 50             Brodman Gestur Andri 1237 0 0 not paired
Round 8 on 2018/06/07 at 16:30

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 4             GM Gretarsson Helgi Ass 2460 6 1 - 0 5½ WGM Ptacnikova Lenka 2230             10

2 6             GM Thorhallsson Throstur 2416 6 0 - 1 5 IM Gunnarsson Jon Viktor 2472             3

3 5             GM Thorfinnsson Bragi 2445 5 0 - 1 5 GM Stefansson Hannes 2541             2

4 1             GM Steingrimsson Hedinn 2583 4½ 1 - 0 5 FM Bjornsson Sigurbjorn 2295             8

5 13             Ingvason Johann 2164 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ IM Sarkar Justin 2297             7

6 16             Jonsson Gauti Pall 2045 4 ½ - ½ 4½ FM Stefansson Vignir Vatnar 2284             9

7 20             WFM Thorsteinsdottir Gudlaug 1983 4 0 - 1 4 Kristinsson Baldur 2219             11

8 19             Ragnarsson Johann 2002 4 1 - 0 4 Sigurdsson Snorri Thor 1964             22

9 21             Baldursson Haraldur 1981 4 ½ - ½ 4 Johannsson Birkir Isak 1929             28

10 31             Haraldsson Oskar 1777 3½ 0 - 1 4 Bergsson Stefan 2186             12

11 17             Mai Aron Thor 2033 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Gardarsson Hordur 1632             41

12 32             Holm Fridgeir K 1756 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Bjornsson Eirikur K. 1959             23

13 33             Hardarson Petur Palmi 1748 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Briem Stephan 1957             25

14 42             Briem Benedikt 1624 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Baldvinsson Loftur 1948             26

15 24             Mai Alexander Oliver 1958 3 + - - 3 Jonasson Hordur 1494             47

16 29             Eliasson Kristjan Orn 1835 3 1 - 0 3 Gudmundsson Thordur 1521             46

17 40             Heidarsson Arnar 1657 3 1 - 0 3 Fridthjofsdottir Sigurl. Regina 1721             34

18 38             Vignisson Ingvar Egill 1685 3 0 - 1 2½ Apol Luitjen Akselsson 1697             36

19 27             Valtysson Thor 1947 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Sigurvaldason Hjalmar 1538             44

20 43             Gudmundsson Gunnar Erik 1565 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Thorarensen Adalsteinn 1673             39

21 49             Thorisson Benedikt 1341 2½ 0 - 1 2 Thorsson Pall 1691             37

22 45             Alexandersson Orn 1521 2 1 - 0 2 Helgadottir Idunn 1163             51

23 48             Njardarson Arnar Ingi 1392 1½ 0 - 1 2 Ulfljotsson Jon 1700             35

24 14             IM Bjarnason Saevar 2109 1½ 0 not paired

25 15             Petursson Gudni 2060 0 0 not paired
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26 18             Magnusson Magnus 2023 ½ 0 not paired

27 30             Einarsson Oskar Long 1777 1 0 not paired

28 50             Brodman Gestur Andri 1237 0 0 not paired
Round 7 on 2018/06/06 at 16:30

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 2             GM Stefansson Hannes 2541 5 0 - 1 5 GM Thorhallsson Throstur 2416             6

2 9             FM Stefansson Vignir Vatnar 2284 4½ 0 - 1 5 GM Gretarsson Helgi Ass 2460             4

3 10             WGM Ptacnikova Lenka 2230 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Ingvason Johann 2164             13

4 3             IM Gunnarsson Jon Viktor 2472 4 1 - 0 4 Bergsson Stefan 2186             12

5 11             Kristinsson Baldur 2219 4 0 - 1 4 GM Thorfinnsson Bragi 2445             5

6 8             FM Bjornsson Sigurbjorn 2295 4 1 - 0 4 Jonsson Gauti Pall 2045             16

7 23             Bjornsson Eirikur K. 1959 3½ 0 - 1 3½ GM Steingrimsson Hedinn 2583             1

8 28             Johannsson Birkir Isak 1929 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ WFM Thorsteinsdottir Gudlaug 1983             20

9 7             IM Sarkar Justin 2297 3½ 1 - 0 3 Vignisson Ingvar Egill 1685             38

10 26             Baldvinsson Loftur 1948 3 ½ - ½ 3 Mai Aron Thor 2033             17

11 47             Jonasson Hordur 1494 3 0 - 1 3 Ragnarsson Johann 2002             19

12 46             Gudmundsson Thordur 1521 3 0 - 1 3 Baldursson Haraldur 1981             21

13 22             Sigurdsson Snorri Thor 1964 3 1 - 0 3 Heidarsson Arnar 1657             40

14 34             Fridthjofsdottir Sigurl. Regina 1721 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Mai Alexander Oliver 1958             24

15 41             Gardarsson Hordur 1632 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Valtysson Thor 1947             27

16 36             Apol Luitjen Akselsson 1697 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Haraldsson Oskar 1777             31

17 44             Sigurvaldason Hjalmar 1538 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Holm Fridgeir K 1756             32

18 49             Thorisson Benedikt 1341 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Hardarson Petur Palmi 1748             33

19 35             Ulfljotsson Jon 1700 2 0 - 1 2 Eliasson Kristjan Orn 1835             29

20 51             Helgadottir Idunn 1163 2 0 - 1 1½ Gudmundsson Gunnar Erik 1565             43

21 39             Thorarensen Adalsteinn 1673 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Njardarson Arnar Ingi 1392             48

22 45             Alexandersson Orn 1521 1 1 bye

23 14             IM Bjarnason Saevar 2109 1½ 0 not paired

24 15             Petursson Gudni 2060 0 0 not paired

25 18             Magnusson Magnus 2023 ½ 0 not paired

26 25             Briem Stephan 1957 3 ½ not paired
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27 30             Einarsson Oskar Long 1777 1 0 not paired

28 37             Thorsson Pall 1691 2 0 not paired

29 42             Briem Benedikt 1624 3½ 0 not paired

30 50             Brodman Gestur Andri 1237 0 0 not paired
Round 6 on 2018/06/05 at 16:30

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 4             GM Gretarsson Helgi Ass 2460 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ GM Stefansson Hannes 2541             2

2 12             Bergsson Stefan 2186 4 0 - 1 4 GM Thorhallsson Throstur 2416             6

3 1             GM Steingrimsson Hedinn 2583 3½ 0 - 1 3½ FM Stefansson Vignir Vatnar 2284             9

4 7             IM Sarkar Justin 2297 3½ 0 - 1 3½ WGM Ptacnikova Lenka 2230             10

5 17             Mai Aron Thor 2033 3 0 - 1 3½ Ingvason Johann 2164             13

6 19             Ragnarsson Johann 2002 3 0 - 1 3 IM Gunnarsson Jon Viktor 2472             3

7 5             GM Thorfinnsson Bragi 2445 3 1 - 0 3 Baldvinsson Loftur 1948             26

8 21             Baldursson Haraldur 1981 3 0 - 1 3 FM Bjornsson Sigurbjorn 2295             8

9 25             Briem Stephan 1957 3 0 - 1 3 Kristinsson Baldur 2219             11

10 24             Mai Alexander Oliver 1958 2½ 0 - 1 3 Jonsson Gauti Pall 2045             16

11 33             Hardarson Petur Palmi 1748 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Bjornsson Eirikur K. 1959             23

12 31             Haraldsson Oskar 1777 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Briem Benedikt 1624             42

13 27             Valtysson Thor 1947 2 ½ - ½ 2½ Gudmundsson Thordur 1521             46

14 29             Eliasson Kristjan Orn 1835 2 0 - 1 2 Jonasson Hordur 1494             47

15 32             Holm Fridgeir K 1756 2 ½ - ½ 2 Thorisson Benedikt 1341             49

16 41             Gardarsson Hordur 1632 2 ½ - ½ 2 Apol Luitjen Akselsson 1697             36

17 38             Vignisson Ingvar Egill 1685 2 1 - 0 2 Helgadottir Idunn 1163             51

18 34             Fridthjofsdottir Sigurl. Regina 1721 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Thorarensen Adalsteinn 1673             39

19 45             Alexandersson Orn 1521 ½ ½ - ½ 1 Gudmundsson Gunnar Erik 1565             43

20 14             IM Bjarnason Saevar 2109 1½ 0 not paired

21 15             Petursson Gudni 2060 0 0 not paired

22 18             Magnusson Magnus 2023 ½ 0 not paired

23 20             WFM Thorsteinsdottir Gudlaug 1983 3 ½ not paired

24 22             Sigurdsson Snorri Thor 1964 2½ ½ not paired

25 28             Johannsson Birkir Isak 1929 3 ½ not paired



Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results.com           Page 6 / 11 created on 03.05.2024 11:34:26

26 30             Einarsson Oskar Long 1777 1 0 not paired

27 35             Ulfljotsson Jon 1700 1½ ½ not paired

28 37             Thorsson Pall 1691 1½ ½ not paired

29 40             Heidarsson Arnar 1657 2½ ½ not paired

30 44             Sigurvaldason Hjalmar 1538 2 ½ not paired

31 48             Njardarson Arnar Ingi 1392 1 ½ not paired

32 50             Brodman Gestur Andri 1237 0 0 not paired
Round 5 on 2018/06/04 at 16:30

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 2             GM Stefansson Hannes 2541 3½ 1 - 0 3½ IM Sarkar Justin 2297             7

2 13             Ingvason Johann 2164 3½ 0 - 1 3½ GM Gretarsson Helgi Ass 2460             4

3 6             GM Thorhallsson Throstur 2416 3 1 - 0 3 Mai Aron Thor 2033             17

4 12             Bergsson Stefan 2186 3 1 - 0 3 Briem Stephan 1957             25

5 3             IM Gunnarsson Jon Viktor 2472 2½ ½ - ½ 3 GM Steingrimsson Hedinn 2583             1

6 19             Ragnarsson Johann 2002 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ GM Thorfinnsson Bragi 2445             5

7 9             FM Stefansson Vignir Vatnar 2284 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Hardarson Petur Palmi 1748             33

8 22             Sigurdsson Snorri Thor 1964 2½ 0 - 1 2½ WGM Ptacnikova Lenka 2230             10

9 11             Kristinsson Baldur 2219 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Baldursson Haraldur 1981             21

10 8             FM Bjornsson Sigurbjorn 2295 2 1 - 0 2½ Bjornsson Eirikur K. 1959             23

11 16             Jonsson Gauti Pall 2045 2 1 - 0 2 Valtysson Thor 1947             27

12 20             WFM Thorsteinsdottir Gudlaug 1983 2 1 - 0 2 Eliasson Kristjan Orn 1835             29

13 42             Briem Benedikt 1624 2 ½ - ½ 2 Mai Alexander Oliver 1958             24

14 26             Baldvinsson Loftur 1948 2 1 - 0 2 Gardarsson Hordur 1632             41

15 31             Haraldsson Oskar 1777 2 ½ - ½ 1½ Holm Fridgeir K 1756             32

16 46             Gudmundsson Thordur 1521 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Fridthjofsdottir Sigurl. Regina 1721             34

17 40             Heidarsson Arnar 1657 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Ulfljotsson Jon 1700             35

18 36             Apol Luitjen Akselsson 1697 1 1 - 0 1½ Thorarensen Adalsteinn 1673             39

19 43             Gudmundsson Gunnar Erik 1565 1 0 - 1 1 Vignisson Ingvar Egill 1685             38

20 48             Njardarson Arnar Ingi 1392 1 0 - 1 1 Thorisson Benedikt 1341             49

21 37             Thorsson Pall 1691 ½ 1 - 0 ½ Alexandersson Orn 1521             45

22 14             IM Bjarnason Saevar 2109 1½ 0 not paired
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23 15             Petursson Gudni 2060 0 0 not paired

24 18             Magnusson Magnus 2023 ½ 0 not paired

25 28             Johannsson Birkir Isak 1929 2½ ½ not paired

26 30             Einarsson Oskar Long 1777 1 0 not paired

27 44             Sigurvaldason Hjalmar 1538 1½ ½ not paired

28 47             Jonasson Hordur 1494 1½ ½ not paired

29 50             Brodman Gestur Andri 1237 0 0 not paired

30 51             Helgadottir Idunn 1163 1½ ½ not paired
Round 4 on 2018/06/03 at 16:30

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 4             GM Gretarsson Helgi Ass 2460 2½ 1 - 0 3 GM Thorhallsson Throstur 2416             6

2 10             WGM Ptacnikova Lenka 2230 2½ 0 - 1 2½ GM Stefansson Hannes 2541             2

3 5             GM Thorfinnsson Bragi 2445 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Ingvason Johann 2164             13

4 23             Bjornsson Eirikur K. 1959 2½ 0 - 1 2½ IM Sarkar Justin 2297             7

5 1             GM Steingrimsson Hedinn 2583 2 1 - 0 2 Jonsson Gauti Pall 2045             16

6 17             Mai Aron Thor 2033 2 1 - 0 2 FM Bjornsson Sigurbjorn 2295             8

7 21             Baldursson Haraldur 1981 2 ½ - ½ 2 FM Stefansson Vignir Vatnar 2284             9

8 11             Kristinsson Baldur 2219 2 ½ - ½ 2 Johannsson Birkir Isak 1929             28

9 24             Mai Alexander Oliver 1958 2 0 - 1 2 Bergsson Stefan 2186             12

10 25             Briem Stephan 1957 2 1 - 0 1½ IM Bjarnason Saevar 2109             14

11 3             IM Gunnarsson Jon Viktor 2472 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Heidarsson Arnar 1657             40

12 34             Fridthjofsdottir Sigurl. Regina 1721 1½ 0 - 1 1½ Ragnarsson Johann 2002             19

13 47             Jonasson Hordur 1494 1½ 0 - 1 1½ Sigurdsson Snorri Thor 1964             22

14 33             Hardarson Petur Palmi 1748 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Helgadottir Idunn 1163             51

15 38             Vignisson Ingvar Egill 1685 1 0 - 1 1 Baldvinsson Loftur 1948             26

16 27             Valtysson Thor 1947 1 1 - 0 1 Gudmundsson Gunnar Erik 1565             43

17 29             Eliasson Kristjan Orn 1835 1 1 - 0 1 Apol Luitjen Akselsson 1697             36

18 41             Gardarsson Hordur 1632 1 1 - 0 1 Einarsson Oskar Long 1777             30

19 49             Thorisson Benedikt 1341 1 0 - 1 1 Haraldsson Oskar 1777             31

20 32             Holm Fridgeir K 1756 1 ½ - ½ 1 Gudmundsson Thordur 1521             46

21 35             Ulfljotsson Jon 1700 1 ½ - ½ 1 Sigurvaldason Hjalmar 1538             44
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22 39             Thorarensen Adalsteinn 1673 ½ 1 - 0 ½ Thorsson Pall 1691             37

23 48             Njardarson Arnar Ingi 1392 0 1 - 0 ½ Alexandersson Orn 1521             45

24 15             Petursson Gudni 2060 0 0 not paired

25 18             Magnusson Magnus 2023 ½ 0 not paired

26 20             WFM Thorsteinsdottir Gudlaug 1983 1½ ½ not paired

27 42             Briem Benedikt 1624 1½ ½ not paired

28 50             Brodman Gestur Andri 1237 0 0 not paired
Round 3 on 2018/06/02 at 16:30

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 6             GM Thorhallsson Throstur 2416 2 1 - 0 2 GM Steingrimsson Hedinn 2583             1

2 10             WGM Ptacnikova Lenka 2230 2 ½ - ½ 2 GM Thorfinnsson Bragi 2445             5

3 2             GM Stefansson Hannes 2541 1½ 1 - 0 2 Kristinsson Baldur 2219             11

4 22             Sigurdsson Snorri Thor 1964 1½ 0 - 1 1½ GM Gretarsson Helgi Ass 2460             4

5 7             IM Sarkar Justin 2297 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Ragnarsson Johann 2002             19

6 9             FM Stefansson Vignir Vatnar 2284 1½ ½ - ½ 1½ Mai Alexander Oliver 1958             24

7 13             Ingvason Johann 2164 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Briem Benedikt 1624             42

8 23             Bjornsson Eirikur K. 1959 1½ 1 - 0 1½ IM Bjarnason Saevar 2109             14

9 28             Johannsson Birkir Isak 1929 1½ ½ - ½ 1½ Mai Aron Thor 2033             17

10 8             FM Bjornsson Sigurbjorn 2295 1 1 - 0 1 Valtysson Thor 1947             27

11 12             Bergsson Stefan 2186 1 1 - 0 1 Eliasson Kristjan Orn 1835             29

12 16             Jonsson Gauti Pall 2045 1 1 - 0 1 Holm Fridgeir K 1756             32

13 40             Heidarsson Arnar 1657 1 ½ - ½ 1 WFM Thorsteinsdottir Gudlaug 1983             20

14 44             Sigurvaldason Hjalmar 1538 1 0 - 1 1 Briem Stephan 1957             25

15 31             Haraldsson Oskar 1777 ½ ½ - ½ 1 Fridthjofsdottir Sigurl. Regina 1721             34

16 45             Alexandersson Orn 1521 ½ 0 - 1 ½ IM Gunnarsson Jon Viktor 2472             3

17 46             Gudmundsson Thordur 1521 ½ ½ - ½ ½ Ulfljotsson Jon 1700             35

18 39             Thorarensen Adalsteinn 1673 ½ 0 - 1 ½ Jonasson Hordur 1494             47

19 43             Gudmundsson Gunnar Erik 1565 ½ ½ - ½ ½ Thorisson Benedikt 1341             49

20 36             Apol Luitjen Akselsson 1697 0 1 - 0 0 Njardarson Arnar Ingi 1392             48

21 38             Vignisson Ingvar Egill 1685 0 1 bye

22 15             Petursson Gudni 2060 0 0 not paired
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23 18             Magnusson Magnus 2023 ½ 0 not paired

24 21             Baldursson Haraldur 1981 1½ ½ not paired

25 26             Baldvinsson Loftur 1948 ½ ½ not paired

26 30             Einarsson Oskar Long 1777 ½ ½ not paired

27 33             Hardarson Petur Palmi 1748 1 ½ not paired

28 37             Thorsson Pall 1691 0 ½ not paired

29 41             Gardarsson Hordur 1632 ½ ½ not paired

30 50             Brodman Gestur Andri 1237 0 0 not paired

31 51             Helgadottir Idunn 1163 1 ½ not paired
Round 2 on 2018/06/02 at 09:30

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 1             GM Steingrimsson Hedinn 2583 1 1 - 0 1 Bergsson Stefan 2186             12

2 13             Ingvason Johann 2164 1 ½ - ½ 1 GM Stefansson Hannes 2541             2

3 5             GM Thorfinnsson Bragi 2445 1 1 - 0 1 Jonsson Gauti Pall 2045             16

4 20             WFM Thorsteinsdottir Gudlaug 1983 1 0 - 1 1 GM Thorhallsson Throstur 2416             6

5 7             IM Sarkar Justin 2297 1 ½ - ½ 1 Baldursson Haraldur 1981             21

6 9             FM Stefansson Vignir Vatnar 2284 1 ½ - ½ 1 Johannsson Birkir Isak 1929             28

7 25             Briem Stephan 1957 1 0 - 1 1 WGM Ptacnikova Lenka 2230             10

8 11             Kristinsson Baldur 2219 1 1 - 0 1 Sigurvaldason Hjalmar 1538             44

9 17             Mai Aron Thor 2033 ½ 1 - 0 1 Heidarsson Arnar 1657             40

10 24             Mai Alexander Oliver 1958 ½ 1 - 0 ½ Gudmundsson Gunnar Erik 1565             43

11 42             Briem Benedikt 1624 ½ 1 - 0 ½ Alexandersson Orn 1521             45

12 3             IM Gunnarsson Jon Viktor 2472 0 ½ - ½ ½ FM Bjornsson Sigurbjorn 2295             8

13 27             Valtysson Thor 1947 0 1 - 0 0 Apol Luitjen Akselsson 1697             36

14 29             Eliasson Kristjan Orn 1835 0 1 - 0 0 Vignisson Ingvar Egill 1685             38

15 35             Ulfljotsson Jon 1700 0 ½ - ½ 0 Einarsson Oskar Long 1777             30

16 37             Thorsson Pall 1691 0 0 - 1 0 Holm Fridgeir K 1756             32

17 48             Njardarson Arnar Ingi 1392 0 0 - 1 0 Fridthjofsdottir Sigurl. Regina 1721             34

18 51             Helgadottir Idunn 1163 0 1 bye

19 4             GM Gretarsson Helgi Ass 2460 1 ½ not paired

20 14             IM Bjarnason Saevar 2109 1 ½ not paired
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21 15             Petursson Gudni 2060 0 0 not paired

22 18             Magnusson Magnus 2023 0 ½ not paired

23 19             Ragnarsson Johann 2002 1 ½ not paired

24 22             Sigurdsson Snorri Thor 1964 1 ½ not paired

25 23             Bjornsson Eirikur K. 1959 1 ½ not paired

26 26             Baldvinsson Loftur 1948 0 ½ not paired

27 31             Haraldsson Oskar 1777 0 ½ not paired

28 33             Hardarson Petur Palmi 1748 ½ ½ not paired

29 39             Thorarensen Adalsteinn 1673 0 ½ not paired

30 41             Gardarsson Hordur 1632 0 ½ not paired

31 46             Gudmundsson Thordur 1521 0 ½ not paired

32 47             Jonasson Hordur 1494 0 ½ not paired

33 49             Thorisson Benedikt 1341 0 ½ not paired

34 50             Brodman Gestur Andri 1237 0 0 not paired
Round 1 on 2018/06/01 at 16:30

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 26             Baldvinsson Loftur 1948 0 0 - 1 0 GM Steingrimsson Hedinn 2583             1

2 2             GM Stefansson Hannes 2541 0 1 - 0 0 Valtysson Thor 1947             27

3 28             Johannsson Birkir Isak 1929 0 1 - 0 0 IM Gunnarsson Jon Viktor 2472             3

4 4             GM Gretarsson Helgi Ass 2460 0 1 - 0 0 Eliasson Kristjan Orn 1835             29

5 30             Einarsson Oskar Long 1777 0 0 - 1 0 GM Thorfinnsson Bragi 2445             5

6 6             GM Thorhallsson Throstur 2416 0 1 - 0 0 Haraldsson Oskar 1777             31

7 32             Holm Fridgeir K 1756 0 0 - 1 0 IM Sarkar Justin 2297             7

8 8             FM Bjornsson Sigurbjorn 2295 0 ½ - ½ 0 Hardarson Petur Palmi 1748             33

9 34             Fridthjofsdottir Sigurl. Regina 1721 0 0 - 1 0 FM Stefansson Vignir Vatnar 2284             9

10 10             WGM Ptacnikova Lenka 2230 0 1 - 0 0 Ulfljotsson Jon 1700             35

11 36             Apol Luitjen Akselsson 1697 0 0 - 1 0 Kristinsson Baldur 2219             11

12 12             Bergsson Stefan 2186 0 1 - 0 0 Thorsson Pall 1691             37

13 38             Vignisson Ingvar Egill 1685 0 0 - 1 0 Ingvason Johann 2164             13

14 14             IM Bjarnason Saevar 2109 0 1 - 0 0 Thorarensen Adalsteinn 1673             39

15 40             Heidarsson Arnar 1657 0 1 - 0 0 Petursson Gudni 2060             15
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16 16             Jonsson Gauti Pall 2045 0 1 - 0 0 Gardarsson Hordur 1632             41

17 44             Sigurvaldason Hjalmar 1538 0 + - - 0 Magnusson Magnus 2023             18

18 19             Ragnarsson Johann 2002 0 1 - 0 0 Gudmundsson Thordur 1521             46

19 47             Jonasson Hordur 1494 0 0 - 1 0 WFM Thorsteinsdottir Gudlaug 1983             20

20 21             Baldursson Haraldur 1981 0 1 - 0 0 Njardarson Arnar Ingi 1392             48

21 49             Thorisson Benedikt 1341 0 0 - 1 0 Sigurdsson Snorri Thor 1964             22

22 23             Bjornsson Eirikur K. 1959 0 + - - 0 Brodman Gestur Andri 1237             50

23 51             Helgadottir Idunn 1163 0 0 - 1 0 Briem Stephan 1957             25

24 17             Mai Aron Thor 2033 0 ½ not paired

25 24             Mai Alexander Oliver 1958 0 ½ not paired

26 42             Briem Benedikt 1624 0 ½ not paired

27 43             Gudmundsson Gunnar Erik 1565 0 ½ not paired

28 45             Alexandersson Orn 1521 0 ½ not paired

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr340819.aspx?lan=1
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